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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

157
169
301
310
319

320
413
415
420

433
451
452
453
469

470
500
501
505

519
535
581
597
612

632
640
645
647

648
778
807
813
823

838
839
890
895

898
921
924
926
932

934
938

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1049
586
408

5884
926

846
534
593
484

394
585

1014
934
457

635
1274
687
618

7049
418
426

2143
1060

427
687
735
674

853
481

1259
6984
476

793
596

2492
469

531
1139
830
740
731

1037
833

Skeins

0.5
0.3
0.2
2.5
0.4

0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.2
0.3
0.5
0.4
0.2

0.3
0.6
0.3
0.3

3.0
0.2
0.2
0.9
0.5

0.2
0.3
0.4
0.3

0.4
0.3
0.6
3.0
0.2

0.4
0.3
1.1
0.2

0.3
0.5
0.4
0.4
0.4

0.5
0.4
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

986
987
989
991

3022

3023
3325
3345
3346

3347
3362
3363
3371
3743

3752
3755
3761
3766

3772
3778
3782
3790
3799

3809
3810
3812
3813

3814
3841
3847
3848
3849

3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1247
1392
913
857
500

570
8284
490
792

705
854
605

2641
405

596
6150
1226
543

714
1219
705
520
810

1713
2994
586
370

751
367

1112
3717
824

520
817

Skeins

0.6
0.6
0.4
0.4
0.3

0.3
3.5
0.3
0.4

0.3
0.4
0.3
1.2
0.2

0.3
2.6
0.6
0.3

0.3
0.6
0.3
0.3
0.4

0.8
1.3
0.3
0.2

0.4
0.2
0.5
1.6
0.4

0.3
0.4


